
LR & AV SR
16 $384.00 LR 1 $153.60 1 $76.80

$60.00 $192.00 SR 2 $115.20 2 $57.60
$960.00 $384.00 AV 3 $76.80 3 $38.40

$960.00 4 $38.40 4 $19.20
 $384.00 $192.00

TSU
BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $
Petersen, Sam CC 143697 ON 83.5 60 $153.60 80 40 $38.40 163.5 60 $153.60 160 $345.60
Stuller, Mason WTC 143641 ON 80.5 50 $115.20 81.5 50 $57.60 162 50 $115.20 150 $288.00
Norstrom, Will WTC 143626 ON 76 15 85.5 60 $76.80 161.5 40 $76.80 115 $153.60
Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 71 77 30 $19.20 148 30 $38.40 60 $57.60
Kraut, Boyce CC 143268 70 54 20 124 20 40 $0.00
Lackey, Payton TSU 139814 ON 78.5 40 $76.80 0 78.5 10 50 $76.80
Hollen, Cole SR 140612 ON 77 30 $38.40 0 77 30 $38.40
Patterson, Weston CC 140987 ON 76 15 0 76 15 $0.00
Cano, Cooper OC 142700 73 0 73 0 $0.00
Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538 71 0 71 0 $0.00

0 0

210 $384.00 200 $192.00 210 $384.00 620 $960.00

Petersen, Sam CC 160
Stuller, Mason WTC 150
Lackey, Payton TSU 50
Hollen, Cole SR 30
Patterson, Weston CC 15
Norstrom, Will WTC 115
Cano, Cooper OC 0
Kesl, Jake TSU 60
Blackwell, Garrett SR 0
Kraut, Boyce CC 40



LR & AV SR
98 $2,352.00 LR 1 $682.08 1 $341.04

$60.00 $1,176.00 SR 2 $564.48 2 $282.24
$5,880.00 $2,352.00 AV 3 $446.88 3 $223.44

$5,880.00 4 $329.28 4 $164.64
5 $211.68 5 $105.84
6 $117.60 6 $58.80

$2,352.00 $1,176.00

TSU
Tiedown Roping
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Roe, Brayden TSU 139549 8.1 60 $682.08 8.5 50 $282.24 16.6 60 $682.08 170 $1,646.40

Staley, Travis WC 143747 9.3 7.8 60 $341.04 17.1 50 $564.48 110 $905.52
Meador, Cooper HC 144358 ON 8.9 30 $329.28 8.5 40 $223.44 17.4 40 $446.88 110 $999.60
Ford, Hayden TT 142631 ON 8.7 40 $446.88 9.0 30 $164.64 17.7 30 $329.28 100 $940.80

Allen, Chisum SR 140608 ON 9 20 $211.68 9.2 20 $105.84 18.2 20 $211.68 60 $529.20

Bray, Wyatt TSU 139253 ON 8.6 50 $564.48 10.0 10 $58.80 18.6 10 $117.60 70 $740.88

Yore, Brey SPC 142141 ON 9.2 11.5 20.7 0 $0.00

Fuesz, Cash WC 143830 ON 9.1 5 $58.80 100.0 109.1 5 $58.80

Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 ON 9.1 5 $58.80 100.0 109.1 5 $58.80

McCreary, Brody WT 144589 9.2 100.0 109.2 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00
210 $2,352.00 210 $1,176.00 210 $2,352.00 630 $5,880.00

Roe, Brayden TSU 170
Bray, Wyatt TSU 70
Ford, Hayden TT 100
Meador, Cooper HC 110
Allen, Chisum SR 60
Fuesz, Cash WC 5
Johnson, Kallen WT 5
McCreary, Brody WT 0
Yore, Brey SPC 5
Staley, Travis WC 110



LR & AV SR
194 $4,656.00 LR 1 $1,350.24 1 $675.12

$60.00 $2,328.00 SR 2 $1,117.44 2 $558.72
$11,640.00 $4,656.00 AV 3 $884.64 3 $442.32

$11,640.00 4 $651.84 4 $325.92
5 $419.04 5 $209.52
6 $232.80 6 $116.40

$4,656.00 $2,328.00

TSU

BREAKAWAY ROPING-OC
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Deerman, Maddy TT 137615 2.3 2 $46.56 2.6 55 $640.20 4.9 50 $1,117.44 107 $1,804.20

Driver, Jordan TSU 142281 ON 2.3 2 $46.56 2.6 55 $640.20 4.9 50 $1,117.44 107 $1,804.20

Hicks, Lauren TT 140581 2.1 50 $1,117.44 2.8 35 $407.40 4.9 50 $1,117.44 135 $2,642.28

Haskins, Kylie RC 143963 2.3 2 $46.56 2.8 35 $407.40 5.1 30 $651.84 67 $1,105.80

Mask, Emery SPC 140896 ON 2.2 25 $535.44 3.0 20 $232.80 5.2 20 $419.04 65 $1,187.28

Crawford, Kaydence RC 144026 ON 2.1 50 $1,117.44 100.0 102.1 5 $116.40 55 $1,233.84

Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874 ON 2.1 50 $1,117.44 100 102.1 5 $116.40 55 $1,233.84

Haardt, Samantha RC 142246 2.2 25 $535.44 100 102.2 25 $535.44

Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 2.3 2 $46.56 100 102.3 2 $46.56

Terrell, Amanda TT 140531 ON 2.3 2 $46.56 100 102.3 2 $46.56

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 $0.00

210 $4,656.00 200 $2,328.00 210 $4,656.00 620 $11,640.00

Hicks, Lauren TT' 135
Crawford, Kaydence RC 55
Marr, Shaeden ENMU 55
Mask, Emery SPC 65
Haardt, Samantha RC 25
Deerman, Maddy TT 107
Bews, Maddie SPC 2



Driver, Jordan TSU 107
Haskins, Kylie RC 67
Terrell, Amanda TT 2



LR & AV SR
51 $1,224.00 LR 1 $354.96 1 $177.48

$60.00 $612.00 SR 2 $293.76 2 $146.88
$3,060.00 $1,224.00 AV 3 $232.56 3 $116.28  

$3,060.00 4 $171.36 4 $85.68
5 $110.16 5 $55.08
6 $61.20 6 $30.60

$1,224.00 $612.00

TSU
Steer Wrestling
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Guthrie, Clay TSU 139123 209 4.5 30 $171.36 4.3 30 $85.68 8.8 60 $354.96 120 $612.00

Honey, Colt TT 139151 168 5 3.70 60 $177.48 8.9 50 $293.76 110 $471.24

Kenline, Logan SPC 137883 144 5.1 4.2 45 $131.58 9.3 40 $232.56 85 $364.14

Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 51 5.2 4.2 45 $131.58 9.4 30 $171.36 75 $302.94

Patterson, Weston CC 140987 130 4.5 30 $171.36 5.3 20 $55.08 9.8 20 $110.16 70 $336.60

Lake, Caleb NMJC 144439 107 4.5 30 $171.36 6.1 10 $30.60 10.6 10 $61.20 50 $263.16

Hancock, Dylan CIS 143828 143 5.2 16.2 21.4 0 $0.00

Leech, Colten VC 141119 122 5.0 16.8 21.8 0 $0.00

Wiseman, Logan TT 137842 147 3.9 60 $354.96 21.4 25.3 60 $354.96

Hurt, Clay SPC 144258 107 4.1 50 $293.76 100.0 104.1 50 $293.76

Greene, Colton WC 140766 147 4.8 10 $61.20 100.0 104.8 10 $61.20

Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 15 4.9 100.0 104.9 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00
210 $1,224.00 210 $612.00 210 $1,224.00 630 $3,060.00

Wiseman, Logan TT 60
Hurt, Clay SPC 50
Patterson, Weston CC 70
Guthrie, Clay TSU 120
Lake, Caleb NMJC 50
Greene, Colton WC 10
Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 0
Leech, Colten VC 0
Kenline, Logan SPC 85
Hutchings, Tristen SR 75
Hancock, Dylan CIS 0
Honey, Colt TT 110



LR & AV SR
32 $768.00 LR 1 $307.20 1 $153.60

$60.00 $384.00 SR 2 $230.40 2 $115.20
$1,920.00 $768.00 AV 3 $153.60 3 $76.80

$1,920.00 4 $76.80 4 $38.40
$768.00 $384.00

TSU
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 On 84 60 $307.20 85.5 60 $153.60 169.5 60 $307.20 180 $768.00
Gaillard, Gus TSU 144127 On 78.5 40 $153.60 81.5 50 $115.20 160 50 $230.40 140 $499.20
Hancock, Dylan CC 143267 On 80 50 $230.40 79.5 40 $76.80 159.5 40 $153.60 130 $460.80
Elshere, Talon CC 142643 77 10 78.5 30 $38.40 155.5 30 $76.80 70 $115.20
Keith, Slade CC 143684 ON 75 77.5 20 152.5 20 40 $0.00
Griffin, Cleveland TSU 140992 78 30 $76.80 70.5 148.5 10 40 $76.80
Martin, Traylin WTC 143627 75 73 10 148 10 $0.00
Radel, Darcy WTC 143645 ON 77.5 20 0 77.5 20 $0.00
Kelly, Tate OC 140955 ON 76 0 76 0 $0.00
Masters, Cauy CC 143693 ON 76 0 76 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00
0 $0.00

210 $768.00 210 $384.00 210 $768.00 630 $1,920.00
Brennan, Damian WTC 180
Hancock, Dylan CC 130
Gaillard, Gus TSU 140
Radel, Darcy WTC 20
Kelly, Tate OC 0
Masters, Cauy CC 0
Keith, Slade CC 40
Griffin, Cleveland TSU 40
Martin, Traylin WTC 10



LR & AV SR
65 $1,560.00 LR 1 $452.40 1 $226.20

$60.00 $780.00 SR 2 $374.40 2 $187.20
$3,900.00 $1,560.00 AV 3 $296.40 3 $148.20

$3,900.00 4 $218.40 4 $109.20
5 $140.40 5 $70.20
6 $78.00 6 $39.00

$1,560.00 $780.00

TSU
GOAT TYING On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $
Graff, Jacee FPC 143405 3 6 50 $374.40 6.4 50 $187.20 12.4 60 $452.40 160 $1,014.00
Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 3 6.2 15 $109.20 6.3 60 $226.20 12.5 50 $374.40 125 $709.80
Phillips, Karissa WT 138803 8 6.5 6.7 40 $148.20 13.2 40 $296.40 80 $444.60
Hoss, Kodey 144892 7 6.3 7.0 30 $109.20 13.3 30 $218.40 60 $327.60
Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734 3 6.1 35 $257.40 7.3 20 $70.20 13.4 20 $140.40 75 $468.00
Rice, Madison TT 139149 5 6.5 9.5 10 $39.00 16.0 10 $78.00 20 $117.00
Risse, Mary TSU 135073 1 6.2 15 $109.20 10.8 17.0 15 $109.20
Dermody, Mackinzee WTC 141829 3 6.5 13.4 19.9 0 $0.00
Brower, Tori TSU 139901 6 5.9 60 $452.40 100.0 105.9 60 $452.40
Neal, Madison SPC 6 6.1 35 $257.40 100.0 106.1 35 $257.40
Morgan Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732 3 6.5 100.0 106.5 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00
0.0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00

210 $1,560.00 210 $780.00 210 $1,560.00 630 $3,900.00

Brower, Tori TSU 60
Graff, Jacee FPC 160
Neal, Madison SPC 35  

Balch, Brooklyn CIS 75
Risse, Mary TSU 15
Miller, Kaytlyn TT 125
Hoss, Kodey 60
Dermody, Mackinzee WTC 0
Phillips, Karissa WT 80
Morgan Montoya, Rhiley CIS 0

Rice, Madison TT 20



LR & AV SR
105 $2,520.00 LR 1 $730.80 1 $365.40

$60.00 $1,260.00 SR 2 $604.80 2 $302.40
$6,300.00 $2,520.00 AV 3 $478.80 3 $239.40

$6,300.00 4 $352.80 4 $176.40
5 $226.80 5 $113.40
6 $126.00 6 $63.00

$2,520.00 $1,260.00

TSU

TEAM ROPING
Contestant Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Kitchens, Whit SR Pitts, Mason SR 4.9 60 $730.80 5.6 60 $378.00 10.5 60 $730.80 180 $1,839.60

Stewart,Jett WC Weidenbener,Cashton WC 5.5 50 $604.80 6.2 50 $315.00 11.7 50 $604.80 150 $1,524.60

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC Pollitt, Stran NMJC 5.6 35 $415.80 11 40 252 16.6 40 $478.80 115 $1,146.60

Sorey, Trent WC Fretwell, Cash WC 5.9 15 $176.40 11.1 30 $189.00 17.0 30 $352.80 75 $718.20

Smith, Kolton WT Nicholson, Zach FPC 5.9 15 $176.40 14.8 20 $126.00 20.7 20 $226.80 55 $529.20

Roe,Braden TSU Eiguren, Birch SPC 5.6 35 $415.80 100 105.6 10 $126.00 45 $541.80

Hill, Daxton TSU Lucero, JC TSU 6.1 100 106.1 0 $0.00

Hale, Trevor CIS Hisel, John SPC 6.5 100 106.5 0 $0.00

Roffino, Garrett TSU Babb, Kadin TSU 7 100 107.0 0 $0.00

Johnson, Kallen WT Christian, Cason TT 7 100 107.0 0 $0.00

0.0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00
210 $2,520.00 200 $1,260.00 210 $2,520.00 620 $6,300.00

Kitchens, Whit SR Pitts, Mason SR 180

Stewart,Jett WC Weidenbener,Cashton WC 150

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC Pollitt, Stran NMJC 115

Roe,Braden TSU Eiguren, Birch SPC 45

Sorey, Trent WC Fretwell, Cash WC 75

Smith, Kolton WT Nicholson, Zach FPC 55

Hill, Daxton TSU Lucero, JC TSU 0

Hale, Trevor CIS Hisel, John SPC 0

Roffino, Garrett TSU Babb, Kadin TSU 0

Johnson, Kallen WT Christian, Cason TT 0



LR & AV SR
27 $648.00 LR 1 $259.20 1 $129.60

$60.00 $324.00 SR 2 $194.40 2 $97.20
$1,620.00 $648.00 AV 3 $129.60 3 $64.80 $194.40

$1,620.00 4 $64.80 4 $32.40 $129.60
$648.00 $324.00

TSU
BULL RIDING

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

Gleaves, Dawson WC 139716 ON 86 60 $259.20 83.5 40 $129.40 169.5 60 $259.20 160 $647.80

McFadden, Cort HC 144375 ON 83 50 $194.40 86 60 $194.40 169 50 $194.40 160 $583.20

Spain, Mason TSU 142393 74 40 $129.60 0 74 40 $129.60 80 $259.20

Wells, Scott WTC 143635 59 30 $64.80 0 59 30 $64.80 60 $129.60

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

180 $648.00 100 $323.80 180 $648.00 460 $1,619.80

Gleaves, Dawson WC 180
McFadden, Cort HC 160
Spain, Mason TSU 80
Wells, Scott WTC 60



LR & AV SR
152 $3,648.00 LR 1 $1,057.92 1 $528.96

$60.00 $1,824.00 SR 2 $875.52 2 $437.76
$9,120.00 $3,648.00 AV 3 $693.12 3 $346.56

$9,120.00 4 $510.72 4 $255.36
5 $328.32 5 $164.16
6 $182.40 6 $91.20

$3,648.00 $1,824.00

TSU

BARREL RACING
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Money Short PTS Money AVE PTS Money Total Total $

1 Mask, Emery SPC 140896 ON 14.89 60 $1,057.92 14.97 50 $437.76 29.86 60 $1,057.92 170 $2,553.60
2 Pinkston, Acey TSU 144086 15.06 50 $875.52 14.98 40 $346.56 30.04 50 $875.52 140 $2,097.60
3 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 15.26 14.95 60 $528.96 30.21 40 $693.12 100 $1,222.08
4 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 15.25 10 $182.40 15.06 20 $164.16 30.31 25 $510.72 55 $857.28
5 Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734 ON 15.21 30 $510.72 15.1 10 $91.20 30.31 25 $328.32 65 $930.24
6 Baize, Taylor TT 144639 15.32 15.04 30 $255.36 30.36 10 $182.40 40 $437.76
7 Hudman, Kyna VC 143985 15.26 15.59 30.85 0 $0.00
8 Arnold, Tessa WC 143843 15.09 40 $693.12 20.07 35.16 40 $693.12
9 Forbes, Fallon TT 141155 15.24 20 $328.32 20.19 35.43 20 $328.32

10 Lumbardy, Kandace TSU 139208 15.31 21.01 36.32 0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

210 $3,648.00 210 $1,824.00 210 $3,648.00 630 $9,120.00

Mask, Emery SPC 170

Balch, Brooklyn CIS 65

Baize, Taylor TT 40

Pinkston, Acey TSU 140

Arnold, Tessa WC 40

Forbes, Fallon TT 20
Turner, Cashen TT 55
Kelly, Caroline TSU 100
Hudman, Kyna VC 0
Lumbardy, Kandace TSU 0



MEN'S TSU TOTAL TSU TOTAL POINTS

Bauerle, Tyler CIS SW 0 CIS 0
Freeman, Cooper CIS TR 0 CC 415
Hale, Trevor CIS TD 0 0 ENMU 0
Hancock, Dylan CIS TD 0 TR 0 FPC 55
Kittle, Riley CIS TD SW TR 0 HC 270
Oldfield, Roan CIS TR 0 NMJC 280

0 OC 0
Hancock, Dylan CC 130 130 RC 0
Keith, Slade CC 40 SW TR 40 SR 165
Masters, Cauy CC 0 TD TR 0 SPC 135
Patterson, Weston CC SB 15 70 85 TSU 260
Petersen, Sam CC 160 SW 160 TT 270
Timberman, Weston CC BB 0 VC 0

415 WC 185
Dean, Beau ENMU TD SW TR 0 WT 60
McBride, Couy ENMU TD TR 0 WTC 465
Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 0 TR 0
Steffen, Blase ENMU TD TR 0
Townsend, Zachary ENMU TD SW TR 0
Wood, Trent ENMU TR 0

0
Holmes, Tyrel FPC BB 0
Mabry, Blair FPC SW TR 0
Mason, Lane FPC SW 0
Nicholson, Zack FPC 55 55

55
Barrett, Jett HC TD TR 0
Jenkins, Riley HC TD TR 0
McClain, Cooper HC BR TR 0



McFadden, Cort HC SB 160 TR 160
Meador, Cooper HC 110 TR 110
Wallis, Colten HC TD TR 0

270
Dunham, Jake NMJC BR 0
Lake, Caleb NMJC 50 TR 50
Lockie, Tanner NMJC TD TR 0
Pollitt, Stran NMJC 115 115
Skocdopole, Chase NMJC TD 115 115
Tkach, Chase NMJC SW 0

280
Coleman, Lachlan OC SB SW 0
Gan, Fernando OC TR 0
Kelly, Tate OC 0 0
Martinez, Mateo OC TR 0
Mendiaz, Luis OC TR 0
Shippy, Riggin OC BR 0

0
Clegg, Jaxon RC TD TR 0
Foster, Grant RC TR 0
Hansen, Tyler RC TD SW TR 0
Moody, Cinch RC TD TR 0
Reat, Corbin RC TD 0
Tinsley, Caden RC TR 0

0
Allen, Chisum SR 60 TR 60
Eddleman, Will SR TD TR 0
Hollen, Cole SR 30 30
Hutchings, Tristen SR BR 75 75
Johnson, Coby SR BR 0



WALKER, BLAKE TD TR 0
165

Eiguren, Birch SPC SW 45 45
Hisel, John SPC 0 0
Kenline, Logan SPC TD 85 TR 85
Mask, Wyatt SPC TR 0
Quigg, Titan SPC TD TR 0
Yore, Brey SPC 5 SW TR 5

135
Berry, Kade TSU BB 0
Bray, Wyatt TSU 70 TR 70
Dickinson, Ira TSU SB TD SW TR 0
Gaillard, Gus TSU 140 TD SW TR 140
Lackey, Payton TSU 50 50
White, Landris TSU SW 0

260
Corman, Brock TT TD TR 0
Ford, Hayden TT 100 TR 100
Honey, Colt TT 110 TR 110
Sharp, John TT TR 0
Walters, Jacob TT TD SW TR 0
Wiseman, Logan TT TD 60 60

270

Griffin, Traiton VC SB 0
Leech, Colten VC 0 0

0

Clemons, Cole WC TD TR 0
Fuesz, Cash WC 5 5
Gleaves, Dawson WC 180 180



Helton, Jace WC TR 0
Mikita, Zaine WC TD TR 0
MATHESON, AVERY TD 0

185
Assini, Austin WT TD TR 0
Colvin, James WT TD SW 0
Hiatt, Quade WT TD SW 0
Johnson, Kallen WT 5 0 5
Peters, Weston WT TD 0
Smith, Kolton WT 55 55

60

Brennan, Damian WTC 180 180
Johnson, Rawley WTC BR 0
Norstrom, Will WTC 115 115
Radel, Darcy WTC 20 20
Stuller, Mason WTC SB 150 150
Thomison, Cutter WTC TR 0

465



Women's Team TSU TOTAL TSU TOTAL POINTS

Balch, Brooklyn CIS 65 BK 75 140 CIS 140
Morgan Montoya, Rhiley CIS BA BK GT 0 CC 0
Scalzo, Payton CIS BA BK 0 ENMU 55
Skelton, Raine CIS BA BK 0 FPC 160

140 HC 0
Draper, Josie CC BK 0 NMJC 0
Jameson, Jayda CC BA BK 0 OC 0
Martin, Adi Jo CC BA BK GT 0 RC 55
Sullivan, Quincy CC TR BA BK 0 SR 0

0 SPC 270
Eastep, Greeley ENMU BA BK GT 0 TSU 182
Leslie, Quinn ENMU BK 0 TT 227
Marr, Shacie ENMU TR BA BK GT 0 VC 0
Marr, Shaeden ENMU BA 55 GT 55 WC 0

55 WT 80
Frost, Jacelyn FPC BK GT 0 WTC 0
Graff, Jacee FPC BK 160 160
McLeod, Logan FPC BK GT 0
Stroud, Kaylee FPC BK GT 0

160
Hamming, Taya HC TR BA BK 0
Jardine, Marina HC TR BA BK 0
Pierce, Taylor HC BA BK 0
VanMetre, Denver HC TR BA BK 0

0



Flinn, Taci NMJC BA 0
Goven, Ashlyn NMJC BA BK 0
Kelly, Kyla NMJC TR BA BK GT 0
Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC BK 0

0
Barnett, Mikayla OC BK 0
Myers, Kennady OC BK 0
Raaen, Mackensie OC BK 0
Terry, Shaylee OC BK 0

0
Crawford, Kaydence RC 55 55
Nicholson, Kennidy RC TR BK 0
Thomson, Falyn RC TR BK 0
Tidwell, Hadley RC BA 0

55
John, Faith SR TR BK 0
Martin, Hannah SR TR BK GT 0
Rimer, Cierra SR BA BK 0
Rodriguez, Rocky SR GT 0

0
Mask, Emery SPC 170 65 235
Montalvo, Kallie SPC BK GT 0
Neal, Madison SPC BK 35 35
Taylor, Samantha SPC TR BA BK GT 0

270
Brower, Tori TSU BK 60 60



Driver, Jordan TSU BA 107 107
Jones, Rayme TSU TR GT 0
Risse, Mary TSU BA BK 15 15

182
Baize, Taylor TT 40 40
Hoss, Kodey TT BA BK 60 60
Miller, Kaytlyn TT TR BK 125 125
Terrell, Amanda TT BA 2 GT 2

227
Gonzales, Trinity VC BK 0
Norris, Carsen VC BK 0
Norris, Cooper VC BK 0
Potter, Carlee VC BK 0

0
Dunn, Sophie WC BA BK 0
Ross, London WC BA BK 0
Rusinek, Rian WC BK GT 0
Wells, Briena WC BK 0

0
Blackard, Caroline WT BK 0
Hampton, Annabelle WT BA BK GT 0
Lage, Georgie WT TR BK 0
Phillips, Karissa WT 80 80

80
0

Akins, Macy WTC BK 0



Caverly, Vanessa WTC BA BK 0
Dermody, Mackinzee WTC TR BA BK 0 0
Martin, Estella BA 0



Men's Team AFTER 9 TSU TOTAL
1 Clarendon College CLAREN 3,438.33 415 3,853.33
2 Western Texas College WTXC 3,425.00 465 3,890.00
3 Tarleton State University TARLET 3,164.16 270 3,434.16
4 Cisco College CISCO 1,775.00 0 1,775.00
5 Texas Tech University-Lubbock TXTUL 1,752.50 270 2,022.50
6 Weatherford College WEATHR 1,728.33 185 1,913.33
7 Sul Ross State University SLROSS 1,710.00 165 1,875.00
8 South Plains College SPLNS 1,695.00 135 1,830.00
9 West Texas A&M Univ WTXAMU 1,467.50 60 1,527.50

10 Odessa College ODESSA 1,025.00 0 1,025.00
11 Ranger College RANGER 850 0 850
12 New Mexico Junior College NMJC 670 280 950
13 Howard County Junior College HOWARD 325 270 595
14 Eastern New Mexico University ENMU 245 0 245
15 Vernon College VERNON 155 0 155
16 Frank Phillips College FPC 140 55 195

Women's Team
1 Tarleton State University TARLET 1,847.00 227 2,074.00
2 South Plains College SPLNS 1,200.00 270 1,470.00
3 Cisco College CISCO 1,110.00 140 1,250.00
4 Frank Phillips College FPC 1,005.00 160 1,165.00
5 Texas Tech University-Lubbock TXTUL 880.83 227 1107.83
6 Weatherford College WEATHR 872.5 0 872.5
7 Ranger College RANGER 795 55 850
8 Clarendon College CLAREN 525 0 525
9 Eastern New Mexico University ENMU 468.75 55 523.75

10 Western Texas College WTXC 412.5 0 412.5
11 West Texas A&M Univ WTXAMU 385 80 465



12 Vernon College VERNON 317.5 0 317.5
13 New Mexico Junior College NMJC 300 0 300
14 Howard County Junior College HOWARD 80 0 80
15 Sul Ross State University SLROSS 75 0 75
16 Odessa College ODESSA 33.25 0 33.25

Men's All-around
1 Hiatt, Quade David 139251 WTXAMU 1,112.50 1,112.50
2 Hutchings, Tristen Alan 138140 SLROSS 835 75 910

Yore, Brey Smith 142141 SPLNS 760 5 765
Walters, Jacob Luke 142313 TXTUL 735 735

0
Women's All-around 0

1 Mask, Emery Grace 560 200 760
2 Driver, Jordan Talley 142281 TARLET 452 107 559

0
Saddle Bronc Riding 0

1 Hancock, Dylan Cole 143267 CLAREN 815 130 945
2 Gaillard, Lance Augustus 144127 TARLET 655 140 795
3 Keith, Slade Colton 143684 CLAREN 705 40 745

Pollock, Will James 137709 CLAREN 515 515
Radel, Darcy Blacklock 143645 WTXC 470 20 490
Martin, Traylin James 143627 WTXC 385 20 405
Dickinson, Ira Sage 137469 TARLET 338.33 338.33
Brennan, Damian Peter 139178 WTXC 80 180 260
Bingham, Carson Jay 140820 WTXC 220 220
Wells, Brody 139708 TARLET 205 205
Patterson, Weston Ray 140987 CLAREN 205 205



Wilson, Cash Michael 138715 TARLET 195 195
Cassidy, Danny Michael 139623 TARLET 160 160
Wareham, Cable James 140890 WEATHR 153.33 153.33
Griffin, Cleveland Henry 140992 TARLET 110 40 150
Molina Guerrero, Josue Daniel 142672 CLAREN 145 145
Flowers, TW 144164 ODESSA 125 125
McGill, Reno Cash 143692 CLAREN 50 50
Heathershaw, Malcom Lewis 143630 WTXC 40 40
Kelly, Tate Richard 140955 ODESSA 35 0 35
Lansford, Brandon Charles 137426 SLROSS 30 30
Pennington, Cauy Allen 140988 CLAREN 20 20
Elshere, Talon Ross 142643 CLAREN 3.33 10 13.33
Masters, Cauy Allen 143693 CLAREN 10 0 10

0

Bareback Riding
1 Petersen, Samuel Tee 143697 CLAREN 798.33 160 958.33
2 Norstrom, Will Tiezer 143626 WTXC 695 115 810
3 Stuller, Mason A 143641 WTXC 590 150 740

Thompson, Dean Arthur 140593 WTXC 560 560
Berry, Jon Gregory Kade 142415 TARLET 558.33 558.33
Lackey, Payton Wade 139814 TARLET 382.5 50 432.5
Holcomb, Quentin Robert 138638 WEATHR 395 395
Franks, Cole Parker 139717 SLROSS 350 350
Kesl, Jake William 137032 TARLET 270 60 330
Timberman, Weston M 143688 CLAREN 263.33 263.33
Hollen, Cole 140612 SLROSS 152.5 30 182.5
Patterson, Weston Ray 140987 CLAREN 160 15 175



Tyrer, Braden Cole 142134 WEATHR 160 160
Cano, Cooper Gabriel 142700 ODESSA 160 0 160
Kraut, Boyce Mark Jason 143268 CLAREN 50 40 90
DeNaeyer, Joseph Spencer 143986 ODESSA 45 45
Campbell, Jacoby 141828 WEATHR 32.5 32.5
Blackwell, Garrett Harvey 144538 SLROSS 30 0 30
Evans, Lane Eugene 143947 FPC 10 10
Moss, Clayton Ky 143691 CLAREN 5 5
Graf, Tyler Lee 144165 ODESSA 2.5 2.5

Bull Riding
1 Hutchings, Tristen Alan 138140 SLROSS 600 600
2 Gleaves, Dawson Keith 139716 WEATHR 400 180 580
3 Johnson, Rawley J 141843 WTXC 570 570

Johnson, Coby J 137980 SLROSS 350 350
Carige, Jacob Rodney 144062 TARLET 330 330
Hughes, Riggen Lane 142390 TARLET 300 300
Shippy, Riggin Lane 139624 ODESSA 280 280
McFadden, Charles Cort 144375 HOWARD 20 160 180
Spain, Mason Tyler 142393 TARLET 80 80 160
Jones, Kacy Ray 142172 WEATHR 145 145
Dunham, Jake Edward 141066 NMJC 140 140
Wells, Scott James 143635 WTXC 80 60 140
Marceau, Ethan Clarke 144171 ODESSA 120 120
Meeks, Hagen Wayne 143408 FPC 120 120
Gallego, Chase Anthony 144441 NMJC 100 100
Parkinson, Luke 141840 WTXC 95 95
Hughson, Quade Darrell 140984 CLAREN 80 80
Johnson, Hudson Joe 142699 ODESSA 80 80



McClain, Cooper Buck 142304 HOWARD 60 60
Bode, Ben Harrison 144013 ODESSA 40 40
Golden, Dusty James 142037 NMJC 40 40
Shippy, Riley Harold 144162 ODESSA 20 20
Evans, Lane Eugene 143947 FPC 10 10

0

Tie Down Roping
1 Hiatt, Quade David 139251 WTXAMU 552.5 552.5
2 Mikita, Zaine John 140747 WEATHR 498.33 498.33
3 Walters, Jacob Luke 142313 TXTUL 455 455

Clemons, Cole 143838 WEATHR 390 390
Yore, Brey Smith 142141 SPLNS 375 5 380
Roe, Brayden John 139549 TARLET 195 170 365
Johnson, Kallen Tate 141225 WTXAMU 300 5 305
Fuesz, Cash Dean 143830 WEATHR 275 5 280
Matheson, Avery Wade 143758 WEATHR 260 260
Crandall, Wyatt James 140570 TARLET 257.5 257.5
Quigg, Titan Mitchell 140901 SPLNS 200 200
Wallis, Colten Rennick 142278 HOWARD 185 185
Staley, Travis Andrson 143747 WEATHR 73.33 110 183.33
Hancock, Dylan Shane 143828 CISCO 180 180
Bray, Wyatt Dalton 139253 TARLET 100 70 170
Weitz, Chet Scott 139737 TXTUL 145 145
Corman, Brock Preston 142674 TXTUL 137.5 137.5
Hale, Trevor Lee 142049 CISCO 135 135
Allen, Chisum Heath 140608 SLROSS 60 60 120
Lindsley, Grant William 141102 TARLET 113.33 113.33



Meador, Cooper HC HC 110 110
Ford, Hayden TT TT 100 100
Espenson, Tyler David 142152 WEATHR 85 85
Pacheco, Dontae Devoe 144342 RANGER 80 80
Wiseman, Logan James 137842 TXTUL 70 70
Barrett, Jett Whitfield 144377 HOWARD 60 60
Binder, Teagen Douglas 143952 WTXAMU 60 60
Kirkpatrick, Krece Mangrum 142301 TXTUL 60 60
Clawson, Nathan 144252 SPLNS 50 50
Masters, Cauy Allen 143693 CLAREN 50 50
Peters, Weston J 144660 WTXAMU 45 45
Kingsbury, Cason Cross 143965 RANGER 45 45
Fretwell, Cash James 139300 WEATHR 40 40
Simpson, Tom Jared 141774 RANGER 40 40
Lockhart, Thane Raymond 139284 WEATHR 25 25
Herndon, James Bryan 140985 TARLET 20 20
Jenkins, Riley James 144321 HOWARD 20 20
Webb, Lane Eugene 143774 WEATHR 10 10
Rice, Korbin Joel 140601 TARLET 10 10
Casebolt, Raesh Hodley 143839 WEATHR 7.5 7.5
Matheson, Connor O'Keefe 138123 TARLET 5 5
McCreary, Brody WT WTXAMU 0 0

Steer Wrestling
1 Kenline, Logan William 137883 SPLNS 600 85 685
2 Bauerle, Tyler Joseph 142031 CISCO 485 485
3 Honey, Colt Brooks 139151 TXTUL 370 110 480

Wiseman, Logan James 137842 TXTUL 360 60 420
Yore, Brey Smith 142141 SPLNS 385 385



Hutchings, Tristen Alan 138140 SLROSS 235 75 310
Hiatt, Quade David 139251 WTXAMU 265 265
Lake, Caleb Andrew 144439 NMJC 210 50 260
White, Landris Javon 140965 TARLET 245 245
Hansen, Tyler Alan 144004 RANGER 240 240
Walters, Jacob Luke 142313 TXTUL 230 230
Patterson, Weston Ray 140987 CLAREN 110 70 180
Leech, Colten Eugene 141119 VERNON 175 0 175
Mitchell, Ben Ahren Thomas 140592 TARLET 175 175
Guthrie, Clay Connor 139123 TARLET 170 170
Dean, Beau Mathew 138632 ENMU 145 145
McGraw, Winsten J 139264 CISCO 135 135
Joos, Jace Zalo 144259 SPLNS 135 135
Norwood, Rowdy Chance 139000 ENMU 120 0 120
Greene, Colton Burke 140766 WEATHR 100 10 110
Hurt, Clay Tom 144258 SPLNS 60 50 110
Lipe, Rylan T 139266 CISCO 100 100
Hancock, Dylan Shane 143828 CISCO 95 0 95
Polk, Reese J 143870 ENMU 90 90
Lubkeman, Skyler Grant 140563 RANGER 75 75
Simpson, Tom Jared 141774 RANGER 65 65
Huffman, Tori Lane 135840 TARLET 60 60
Petersen, Samuel Tee 143697 CLAREN 50 50
Harmon, Cayden Keen 142158 WEATHR 45 45
Woolls, Skyler Ross 143759 CISCO 40 40
Townsend, Zachary Brian 143878 ENMU 40 40
Keith, Slade Colton 143684 CLAREN 20 20
Kittle, Riley Clande 140599 CISCO 20 20
Loewen, Dawson Allen 138858 SPLNS 10 10



Colvin, James Walton 144668 WTXAMU 10 10
0

Team Roping Header 0
1 Bray, Wyatt Dalton 139253 TARLET 595 595
2 Rice, Korbin Joel 140601 TARLET 420 420
3 Eddleman, Will Warner 139323 SLROSS 390 390

Kittle, Riley Clande 140599 CISCO 320 320
Allen, Thomas Jeremy 141002 TARLET 315 315
Hiatt, Quade David 139251 WTXAMU 295 295
Skocdopole, Chase Thomas 141980 NMJC 160 115 275
Stewart, Jett Henry 143776 WEATHR 120 150 270
Gan, Fernando Luis 131809 ODESSA 250 250
Kitchens, Whit Boyd 139249 SLROSS 65 180 245
Casebolt, Raesh Hodley 143839 WEATHR 225 225
Oldfield, Roan Chism 141999 CISCO 210 210
Moody, Cinch Jarrett 142231 RANGER 190 190
Huston, Clayton James 143800 WEATHR 150 150
Bierschwale, George Whitt 141171 TXTUL 125 125
Roffino, Garrett Paul 142663 TARLET 120 0 120
Harmon, Cayden Keen 142158 WEATHR 120 120
McNichol, Clay 143756 WEATHR 120 120
Reed, Lane C 143718 CISCO 115 115
Dickey, Garrett Van-Owen 139127 TARLET 110 110
Sorey, Trent Robert 139280 WEATHR 105 105
Sullivan, Quincy Lavon 143690 CLAREN 100 100
McClendon, Kyler Joe 140977 TARLET 95 95
Sharp, John Wesley 137266 TXTUL 85 85
Imhoff, Rance Bowers 142654 CLAREN 80 80



Owen, Dallas Steven 136214 TARLET 70 70
Allen, Chisum Heath 140608 SLROSS 70 70
Williams, Luke Brady 140762 WEATHR 60 60
Roe, Brayden John 139549 TARLET 60 60
Smith, Kade Edward 135853 SLROSS 60 60
Walters, Jacob Luke 142313 TXTUL 50 50
Thomas, Logan Handley 144039 RANGER 50 50
Lacina, Tyce Nicholas 142055 CISCO 45 45
White, Logan Micael 144343 HOWARD 40 40
Jenkins, Eli Allen 140595 TARLET 40 40
Kayser, Curtis James 140565 TARLET 40 40
Johnson, Clay Ellis 138665 TARLET 30 30
Freeman, Clay William 142664 CLAREN 30 30
Sigouin Lumley, Kash 140582 WTXC 25 25
McCreary, Brody Lee 144589 WTXAMU 20 20
Meador, Cooper Edward 144358 HOWARD 20 20
Fretwell, Cash James 139300 WEATHR 15 15
Ford, Hayden Cole 142631 TXTUL 10 10
Hale, Trevor Lee 142049 CISCO 10 0 10
Webb, Lane Eugene 143774 WEATHR 5 5

0
Team Roping Heeler 0

1 Thomison, Cutter Pake 141444 WTXC 595 595
2 Freeman, Cooper Mathew 142027 CISCO 420 420
3 Hancock, Dylan Shane 143828 CISCO 390 390

Helton, Jace Randall 141406 WEATHR 320 320
Mendiaz, Luis Alonso 143271 ODESSA 315 315
Pollitt, Stran Cary 141982 NMJC 160 115 275



Weidenbener, Cashton James 143773 WEATHR 120 150 270
Foster, Grant Christopher 142245 RANGER 235 235
Gasperson, Catcher Grant 143869 WEATHR 225 225
West, Creed Steele 141984 CISCO 210 210
Babb, Kadin Mkkray 140572 TARLET 190 0 190
Pratt, Zane James 139348 CISCO 180 180
West, Landon Beau 144029 RANGER 150 150
Martinez, Mateo Lane 144007 ODESSA 140 140
Tays, Bryson Noah 143735 CISCO 120 120
Boos, Reed Lewis 139260 TARLET 120 120
Lipe, Rylan T 139266 CISCO 115 115
Tinsley, Caden Andrew 144030 RANGER 110 110
Porras, Gerardo Modesto 142703 ODESSA 110 110
Strozzi, Fabio 140967 TARLET 105 105
Thiessen, Chance Bradley 140757 WEATHR 105 105
McCleskey, Cooper James 143701 CLAREN 100 100
Crow, Jack William 142407 TARLET 95 95
Adams, Trey Robert 144255 SPLNS 85 85
Martin, Logan Lee 142639 CLAREN 80 80
Hisel, John 144250 SPLNS 75 0 75
Denmark, Daylin Daniel 142156 WEATHR 70 70
Pitts, Mason Cole 139290 SLROSS 65 65
Eiguren, Birch Michael 144257 SPLNS 60 60
Bentley, Blake Austin 135949 SLROSS 60 60
Beene, Brice Clifton 142182 WEATHR 60 60
Hines, Jesse Lee 139295 WEATHR 50 50
Kothmann, Rankin Bronc 143969 RANGER 50 50
Stanley, Reece Marie 142142 WEATHR 50 50
Coy, Tanner Bill 144322 HOWARD 40 40



Clawson, Nathan 144252 SPLNS 40 40
Weatherman, Asa Kade 140598 TARLET 40 40
Bass, Cooper Joseph 143698 CLAREN 30 30
Lindsley, Grant William 141102 TARLET 30 30
Stone, Zackary Shae 142298 HOWARD 25 25
Estrada, Miguel Enrrique 142875 WTXAMU 20 20
Senter, Sutton Charles 139757 TXTUL 20 20
McFadden, Charles Cort 144375 HOWARD 20 20
Egusguiza, Cody Lane 142242 RANGER 15 15
Honey, Colt Brooks 139151 TXTUL 10 10
Clemons, Cole 143838 WEATHR 5 5

0
Barrel Racing

1 Tidwell, Hadley Shay 142492 RANGER 755 755
2 Mask, Emery Grace 140896 SPLNS 390 170 560
3 Pinkston, Acey Elizabeth 144086 TARLET 380 140 520

Skelton, Raine Lynn 143715 CISCO 470 470
Balch, Brooklyn Marie 143734 CISCO 340 65 405
Wells, Briena Nicole 140759 WEATHR 255 255
Baize, Taylor June 144639 TXTUL 215 40 255
Driver, Jordan Talley 142281 TARLET 230 230
Turner, Cashen Jo 141159 TXTUL 160 55 215
Goven, Ashlyn Kay 144440 NMJC 190 190
Good, Bradi Shay 140765 WEATHR 180 180
Heller, Rylan 142401 TARLET 175 175
Sullivan, Quincy Lavon 143690 CLAREN 170 170
Dunn, Sophie Belynn 140768 WEATHR 170 170
Kelly, Kyla Dawn 141986 NMJC 70 100 170



Forbes, Fallon Blaise 141155 TXTUL 145 20 165
Arnold, Tessa Anne 143843 WEATHR 125 40 165
Zabel, Mary Sauren 143253 TXTUL 140 140
Bean, Madison Michelle 142109 SPLNS 130 130
Jordan, Reagan Elizabeth 139503 TXTUL 110 110
Kelly, Caroline Parish 139843 TARLET 100 100
Cude, Bryanne Mae 140971 TARLET 95 95
Acreman, Kelli 144022 RANGER 90 90
Nored, Andee Shae 143726 CISCO 60 60
Hamming, Taya Jessica 144389 HOWARD 50 50
Morris, Abby Day 143970 RANGER 50 50
Jameson, Jayda Prari 142655 CLAREN 50 50
Laney, Reagan Marie 142166 WEATHR 50 50
Hardin, Rylee Danielle 142011 CISCO 50 50
Zilar, Autumn Lynn 140366 TARLET 50 50
Dalchow, Morgan Kay 142036 CISCO 40 40
Cook, Mackenzie Eileen 140821 WEATHR 40 40
Carlton, Josie Lynn 144123 TARLET 40 40
McDeavitt, Morgan Lee 139270 TARLET 40 40
McAuliffe, Georgia Suzanne 142174 WEATHR 25 25
Ross, Londyn Lei 140755 WEATHR 20 20
Marr, Shacie Kaye 140871 ENMU 20 20
Hudman, Kyna VC VC 0 0
Lumbardy, Kandace TSU 0 0

Breakaway Roping
1 Driver, Jordan Talley 142281 TARLET 222 107 329
1 Terrell, Amanda Paige 140531 TXTUL 250 2 252
3 Scalzo, Payton Raquel 138611 CISCO 250 250



Felton, Tayler Audrey 144124 TARLET 225 225
Brennise, Kinlie Marie 139316 TARLET 221.25 221.25
Cuccurullo, Taylor Ann 141763 TXCHU 205 205
Sullivan, Quincy Lavon 143690 CLAREN 205 205
Mask, Emery Grace 140896 SPLNS 135 65 200
Deerman, Maddy Kaye 137615 TXTUL 80 107 187
Frost, Jacelyn 143463 FPC 175 175
Shephard, Braylee 144270 SPLNS 175 175
Blackard, Caroline Louise 141124 WTXAMU 175 175
Thomson, Falyn Grace 143962 RANGER 165 165
John, Faith Jordan 139252 SLROSS 145 145
Norris, Cooper Lynn 141122 VERNON 137.5 137.5
Hicks, Lauren TT' TT 135 135
Marr, Shacie Kaye 140871 ENMU 131.25 131.25
Bean, Madison Michelle 142109 SPLNS 130 130
Norris, Carsen Blake 141121 VERNON 125 125
Leslie, Quinn Margaret Adele 139087 ENMU 122.5 122.5
Winchell, Libby Eloise 136872 TARLET 122.5 122.5
Snedecor, Kallyn Ashley 144081 TARLET 122.5 122.5
Felton, Grace Ann 141550 TARLET 120 120
Dunning, Shelby Lynn 141771 FPC 120 120
Dunn, Sophie Belynn 140768 WEATHR 120 120
Northcutt, Morgan Elizabeth 144273 SPLNS 120 120
Risse, Mary Margaret 135073 TARLET 120 120
Crawford, Kaydence Nicolle 144026 RANGER 40 55 95
Balch, Brooklyn Marie 143734 CISCO 92.5 92.5
Henry, Shelby Renae 139895 TXTUL 92.5 92.5
Ford, Aubrie Faith 139310 TARLET 81.25 81.25



Ross, Londyn Lei 140755 WEATHR 80 80
Hampton, Annabelle Paige 139673 WTXAMU 72.5 72.5
Haskins, Kylie RC RC 67 67
Rusinek, Rian Saria 143754 WEATHR 62.5 62.5
Lincoln, Sheyenne Lynn 142914 WEATHR 57.5 57.5
Hill, Grace Celeste 139707 TXTUL 57 57
Tomeu, Sage Danielle 139302 TARLET 57 57
Gonzales, Trinity Quinn 144025 VERNON 55 55
Good, Bradi Shay 140765 WEATHR 55 55
Rice, Madison Rae 139149 TXTUL 55 55
Kennedy, Brecklyn Faith 141156 TXTUL 55 55
Marr, Shaeden ENMU ENMU 55 55
Caverly, Vanessa Trayton 140579 WTXC 52.5 52.5
Meged, Harley Marie 142173 WEATHR 52.5 52.5
Cunningham, DeLani Rose 137364 SLROSS 50 50
Norell, Kathi Hope 138940 SLROSS 50 50
Haardt, Samantha Rae 142246 RANGER 25 25 50
Lage, Georgie Lane 135175 WTXAMU 32.5 32.5
Terry, Shaylee Ann 140954 ODESSA 31.25 31.25
Jardine, Marina Lynn 144379 HOWARD 30 30
Thomison, Shiloh Cierra 141842 WTXC 30 30
McDeavitt, Morgan Lee 139270 TARLET 30 30
Kelly, Kyla Dawn 141986 NMJC 25 25
Kayser, Corynn Sally 143798 WEATHR 25 25
Fulton, Jenna Marie 141721 FPC 20 20
Thorsteinsson, Taiga Blue 144432 NMJC 15 15
Watford, Leyton Michelle 144074 TARLET 10 10
Wells, Briena Nicole 140759 WEATHR 10 10
Miller, Kaytlyn Rachel 137860 TXTUL 2.5 2.5



Totten, Jada June 144075 TARLET 2.5 2.5
Armstrong, Jessie Ella 139899 TXTUL 2.5 2.5
Todacheenie, Janae Lynn 144272 SPLNS 2.5 2.5
Raaen, Mackensie Grace 142712 ODESSA 2 2
Hansen, Tasha Lynn 142239 RANGER 2 2
Bews, Maddie SPC SPC 2 2
Cawthon, Alexandria Susan 137751 TARLET 1.25 1.25
Clearman, Hadley Reed 138222 TARLET 1.25 1.25
Nicholson, Kennidy Paige 142229 RANGER 1.25 1.25
Edwards, Catherine 144014 RANGER 1.25 1.25

Goat Tying
1 Brower, Tori Marie 139901 TARLET 620 60 680
2 Graff, Jacee 143405 FPC 495 160 655
3 Miller, Kaytlyn Rachel 137860 TXTUL 483.33 125 608.33

Risse, Mary Margaret 135073 TARLET 485 15 500
Jones, Rayme Lynn 139822 TARLET 455 455
Neal, Madison Elizabeth 142176 SPLNS 310 35 345
Kelly, Timber Ann 135585 TARLET 335 335
Labrum, Keni Beth 138637 TARLET 262.5 262.5
Dermody, Mackinzee Marie 141829 WTXC 225 0 225
Bauerle, Shyanne E 140573 TARLET 223.33 223.33
Phillips, Karissa Mikayla 138803 WTXAMU 100 80 180
Marr, Shacie Kaye 140871 ENMU 165 165
Frost, Jacelyn 143463 FPC 162.5 162.5
Stalvey, Courtney Grace 144079 TARLET 135 135
McDeavitt, Emily Ann 139267 TARLET 130 130
Rusinek, Rian Saria 143754 WEATHR 130 130



Balch, Brooklyn Marie 143734 CISCO 55 75 130
Dunning, Shelby Lynn 141771 FPC 127.5 127.5
Hampton, Annabelle Paige 139673 WTXAMU 105 105
Lambert, Chloe Lynn 141503 WTXC 105 105
Rice, Madison Rae 139149 TXTUL 65 20 85
Montero, Julianne Elizabeth 139734 TXTUL 80 80
Rodriguez, Rocky Anne 138495 SLROSS 75 75
Northcutt, Morgan Elizabeth 144273 SPLNS 65 65
Montalvo, Kallie Marie 144886 SPLNS 65 65
Kreider, Caitlin Elise 138645 ENMU 62.5 62.5
Hoss, Kodey 60 60
Totten, Jada June 144075 TARLET 50 50
Morgan Montoya, Rhiley Kate 143732 CISCO 45 0 45
Eastep, Greeley Dade 142071 ENMU 30 30
Taylor, Samantha Reese 140894 SPLNS 12.5 12.5
Haynes, Hattie Mae 142814 TARLET 10 10
Warr, Laken K 143457 FPC 3.33 3.33


